

Cr1 ap1-273/19
CNR-WBCS01-0001528-2019

Order No.33.dt.11.09.2023

Today is fixed for order.

Separate haziras are filed on behalf of the petitioner .

Ld P.O is on leave.

Ld A.D.J F.T.C-II is in-charge of this court.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

The case is fixed for 07.10.2023 for order.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Court 1, Calcutta

JO CodeWB00868

(In-Charge)

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta

JO CodeWB00868

(In-Charge)