

Cr1 apl-273/19

CNR-WBCS01-0001528-2019

Present:Sri Anindya Banerjee

A.D.J.F.T.C -II is in-charge of this Court.

Order No.36.dt.16.02.2024

Record is put up today .

Yesterday was holiday on account of Saraswati Puja .

Ld P.O of this Court is transferred .

Ld A.D.J.F.T.C -II is in-charge of this Court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15.02.2024 hearing.

D/C by me

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Court 1,Calcutta

JO CodeWB00868

(In- Charge)

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta

JO CodeWB00868

(In-charge)