

Crl Apl-273/2019
CNR-WBCS01-0001528-2019
Present:Sri Anindya Banerjee
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge (I/c)
Fast Track Court No.1,Calcutta

Order No.44.dt.14.05.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of Criminal Appeal.

All the parties are absent without step.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. Adj., Bench-II is in-charge of this court today.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

The case is fixed **05.07.2025** for hearing of Criminal Appeal.

Parties are directed to take step on the date fixed.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge (I/c), Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge (I/c),
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta. Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta
JO codeWB00868

Sd/-

JO code WB00868

